
＜男子の部＞ ＜女子の部＞
3 3 3 3

0 3 3 0 R 3 3 1

0 0 0 0
3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 2 3 2

0 0 0 1
0 1 3 3 0 3
3 3 3 3 3 0
3 3

3 1 1 0
0 0
3 3 1 0 0 3

1 3
0 3 0 0 3

2 1 1 3 0 0
3 1
3 2 1 3 3 0

3 3
0 3 3 3 3 3
0 2 3 3

1 3 3 3 1 1
3 3
1 3 R 3 1 1
0 3 0 3 0 3

3 3
3 1 3 2
1 2 1 3

3 0 2 3 0
3

3 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 3
3 2 3

0 0 0
3 3 3

3 3 0
0 3 2 3 3

2 3 3 1 0 1
2 3

2 3 3 0
1 0

3 0 0 1 3 3
3 3 3 3 1 3
3 0

3 3 3 1
0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 3
2 3 2 0

3 3
3 3 3 3 2 1
3 3 3 3

3 1 2 3
0 1 0 0
3 1 0 2 2 3

0 2 0 0
R 3 3 0
3 3 3 3 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 0

1 0 3 3 3 1
3 3 3 2
0 0 3 3

3 2 0 3
R 3 3 3

0 0 3 3
3 3

0 2
3 1 3 0
0 1
3 0

3 3 0 3

2 3 3 3
3 3
0 0

1 2
3 3 2 0
0 0

2 3 3 3

3 3

（屋島） 85

40 濵﨑・宮本

中井・有岡 （綾南）

大石・河野

（香東） 84

平尾・前田

宮城・眞鍋

39

中津・原

41

42

43

44

谷本・宮野

（牟礼）

古味・新井

天野・小林

（国分寺）

（古高松）

82

83

（龍雲）

（勝賀）

35

（附属高松）前田・綾田37

44（玉藻）

丸山・雨宮 （国分寺）

合田・伊藤 （紫雲）

（木太）

（庵治）山本・岡本

松井・越智 （香東）

西村・福家 （綾南）

重松・中村

33

19

20

21

15

34

22

23

渡辺・加藤

須佐美・神崎

29

30

31

25

24

71

内田・藤原

10 横山・辻村 （綾南）

（香川一）

（紫雲）長尾・中山

（国分寺）

下川・黒島

（一宮）

（桜町）

（太田）

（牟礼）

79

77

藤本・村上36 伊藤・山田 （木太）

戸倉・中山 81

（紫雲）

（桜町）

80

34 上原・北山 （龍雲）

35 森岡・北濱 （玉藻）

（桜町）

芥・中野32 三宅・宮脇 （屋島）

原田・淺井

（香東）

髙原・穴山

33 川西・西本

29 佐々木・岩瀬

30 瀬川・緒方

31 安倍・長町

中原・氏部 （古高松）

73

74

75

（綾南）

（附属高松）杉原・岡田

（高松一）

乙武・竹内

田原・筒井

78

26 桃田・黒木

27 橋本・石田 （直島）

中野・松下

（勝賀）

28

（勝賀）

（牟礼）

（一宮）

76

70

72（高松一）

（玉藻）

69

（木太）

（附属高松） 西浦・辻

25 豊島・綾野 （紫雲） 芳澤・髙石

内藤・的場

23 妹尾・谷口 （龍雲） 山下・中尾

22 平森・清水 （香東）

24 筒井・増田

21 田中・藤原 （国分寺）

19 藤岡・三好

20 岡・太田 （屋島）

（古高松）

18 金村・金丸 （玉藻）

植原・三浦大田・竹内 （木太）

岩瀬・安田

（勝賀）

62

（古高松）

67

（附属高松）

近藤・三好

田中・山崎

小森・黒石

豊平・中尾

68

（屋島）

66（綾南）

（香東）

65

64

（高松一）

63

（香東）

60

（牟礼）

61

15 曽我部・岡田

16 安光・林 （桜町）

川村・小川 （高松一）

植村・中川

近江・杉山

17

谷本・久保（一宮）

中井・田尾

14

（勝賀）

相馬・岡本（太田）

杉浦・正坂

59

57（木太）

（太田）

門脇・糸瀬

13

58

56

（古高松）

（龍雲）

11 丹下・横倉

12 伊奈・森下

土居・三村 （香川一） 高畑・中井9

7 池上・鉄尾

8 田中・小野川 （屋島） 池田・松浦

54

（紫雲）

55

（香川一）

53

（勝賀）

（一宮）

50

52

紙本・大佛

6 文谷・和泉 （牟礼） 山﨑・三野

5

（玉藻）

（庵治） 49

3 宮﨑・米田

4 常谷・門田 （附属高松）

十川・真鍋 （国分寺）

吉田・前田

（太田）

51

（桜町）

佐野・木下

（木太） 鶴藤・大林

（紫雲） 河田・國方

（綾南）

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

8

9

10

16

17

18

26

27

28

32

36

37

横田・和田

千田・廣瀬

塩見・鎌倉

小林・射場

入江・小泉

滝川・岡田

壷井・林

宮本・山越

鳥越・西本

武井・坂東

西川・亀山

三村・三木

十河・西口

安戸・木下

服部・那須

田岡・東原

中山・山本

安藝・大熊

岩崎・川田

長谷川・篠原

泉田・源島

平井・田中

西谷・森下

吉井・小西

入谷・溝口

松本・奥谷

岡林・二川

中川・内原

猪本・岩佐

櫻木・下津

豊田・有満

中井・鈴木

福岡・廣瀬

（綾南）

（香東）

（紫雲）

（附属高松）

（国分寺）

（屋島）

（牟礼）

（玉藻）

（屋島）

（香東）

（太田）

（木太）

（太田）小畠・横田38

（玉藻）

（龍雲）

（高松一）

（桜町）

（牟礼）

（高松一）

（協和）

（牟礼）

（勝賀）

（国分寺）

図子・泉 （紫雲）

（龍雲）

（附属高松）

（高松一）

（香東）

（玉藻）

（直島）

（木太）

光本・大前

北村・秋吉 （木太）

上甲・藤川 （龍雲）

井上・北原 （国分寺）

（協和）

（屋島）

（太田）

（紫雲）

松原・谷川 （屋島）

宮武・小竹 （高松一）

（勝賀）

五井・古川 （牟礼）

日野・溝渕

山崎翔・山崎智

（附属高松）

和田・兒島 （太田）

中村・辻 （附属高松）

脇島・石井 （直島）

工藤・安部 （協和）

眞鍋・小林 （太田）

三好・池川 （協和）

松本・時岡 （牟礼）

田中・藤原 （屋島）

松下・井関 （紫雲）

（高松一）

古澤・佐藤 （附属高松）

合田・佐藤 （勝賀）

佐々木・北岡 （香東）

吉塚・谷脇 （国分寺）

溝渕・中根 （協和）

42

43

（太田）

池見・田邊 （玉藻）

52

小松・赤松

白井・山根

48

49

50

51

後藤・秋山 （勝賀）

（木太）

中辻・川田 （龍雲）

日比野・石倉

58

59

63

53

54

55

2 岡・瓜生 （庵治）

69

70

66

64

56

57

62

45

46

47

48

38

39

1 蔵本・河渕 （龍雲）

中尾・福西 （国分寺）

46

65

47

68

67

60

61

86

87

88

坂本・倉本 （一宮）

永田・木内 （高松一）

（玉藻）

（香川一）

（龍雲）

（
国

分

寺

）

吉
塚
・
谷
脇

（
龍

雲

）

蔵
本
・
河
渕

第　1　0　1　回　高　松　市　ジ　ュ　ニ　ア　ソ　フ　ト　テ　ニ　ス　大　会
令和3年5月1日（土）
高松市亀水運動公園

テニスコート

45

爲廣・久山

41

40


